STRICT oF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, November 24, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1:00 P.M.

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-18083-elf

2:00 P.M.

Porous Power Technologies, LLC  Represented By: Brian Joseph Smith
(Debtor)
Represented By: Joseph A. Diorio

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-18360-elf

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

14-18286-ref
14-18505-ref
14-18543-ref
14-18581-ref
14-18629-ref

14-18630-ref
10:00 A.M.

Land Lapper, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Smith
Represented By: Robert M. Greenbaum
Berks County Bar Assoc.
CHAPTER: 7
Jennifer L. Giunta (Debtor) Represented By: Jason Christopher Manfrey
Kelly Ann Vogt (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz

Christopher E Angstadt (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Laura J Angstadt (Debtor)

Amy C Wanner (Debtor) Represented By: Elizabeth Roberts Fiorini
William E Goyco (Debtor)

Benjamin William Salaneck Represented By: George M. Lutz
(Debtor)

Sarah Meegan Salaneck (Debtor)

Lisa L. Hefferon (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

14-17939-ref
14-18257-ref
14-18468-ref
14-18472-ref
14-18522-ref

14-18548-ref

Lucia Scotto DiLuzio (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Sherry L Klick (Debtor) Represented By: David Johnson
Elvinnce Tony (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Daniel D. Newman (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Jeremy Bennett (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Katherine E. Bennett (Debtor)

Dong Zhang (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick

Jin Xu (Debtor)

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

10/08/2014

10/20/2014

10/16/2014
10/27/2014
10/28/2014

10/28/2014

10/30/2014

10/30/2014

10/03/2014
10/15/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/27/2014

10/28/2014
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341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, November 24, 2014

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-17419-amc
14-17445-mdc
14-17465-amc

14-17633-mdc
14-17650-elf
14-17706-jkf

9:30 A.M.

Marcus W. Jackson (Debtor)
Linster Noah Murrell (Debtor)
Thaddaeus Christopher Peay

(Debtor)

Tracey M. Williams (Debtor)
Daytona L. Ritter-Flowers (Debtor)

Brian Zolk (Debtor)
Sylvia Zolk (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-14890-¢lf
14-17436-¢lf
14-17448-¢lf
14-17470-mdc

14-17710-jkf
14-17723-elf

10:00 A.M.

LaMonte S. Owens (Debtor)
Riann K. Settles (Debtor)
Chang Hun Lee (Debtor)
Kevin J. Cammon (Debtor)
Shari A Cammon (Debtor)
Veronica Patrice Hill (Debtor)
Kathleen Mary Harris (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-16411-amc
14-16999-amc
14-17413-elf

14-17415-amc
14-17477-amc
14-17505-jkf
14-17573-elf

10:30 A.M.

Victor Allen Milbourne (Debtor)
Marietou Fanny (Debtor)

Andrew T. Hardy (Debtor)
Elizabeth A. Hardy (Debtor)
Athena Denise Blackshear (Debtor)

Jillian Sanders (Debtor)
Eric Muldrow (Debtor)

Wendy L. Daniels (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-16604-jkf

14-16903-mdc
14-17459-¢lf
14-17523-kf
14-17542-jkf

14-17622-jkf
14-17657-mdc

Noris Santiago (Debtor)

Kia Swinton (Debtor)
Glenn E. Nask (Debtor)

Maria T DeRobertis (Debtor)
Christopher M Markley (Debtor)
Darlene E Markley (Debtor)
Thomas E. Haruch (Debtor)
Angela McFarland (Debtor)
Jason McFarland (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Carol B. Mccullough
Christian A. Dicicco
Albert J. Scarafone

Carol B. Mccullough
Christian A. Dicicco
Candyce I. Smith-Sklar

Joshua Louis Thomas
Michael A. Cibik2
David J. Averett
Michael A. Cibik2

Christian A. Dicicco
Clair M. Stewart

David A. Scholl
David A. Scholl
Donald Williford

Georgette Miller
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cibik2
Joseph F. Claffy
Jonathan H. Stanwood
Jeanne Marie Cella

Geri H. Gallagher
James V. Monaghan

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

09/16/2014
09/16/2014
09/17/2014

09/23/2014
09/23/2014
09/25/2014

06/17/2014
09/16/2014
09/16/2014
09/17/2014

09/25/2014
09/25/2014

08/08/2014
09/01/2014
09/15/2014

09/15/2014
09/17/2014
09/18/2014
09/19/2014

08/18/2014

08/28/2014
09/17/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014

09/22/2014
09/23/2014
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11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-16522-amc
14-17458-amc
14-17464-clf

14-17469-amc
14-17495-amc
14-17501-amc

11:30 A.M.

Wanda Richardson (Debtor)

Kina M. Maxie (Debtor)
Sheila Lindsay (Debtor)

Kiesha K Colbert (Debtor)
Julie Lynn Prange (Debtor)
Timothy B. Ludy (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-16123-amc

14-16277-amc
14-17481-mdc
14-17623-jkf
14-17652-¢lf
14-17740-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Catherine Turner (Debtor)

Kevin Turner (Debtor)

Michael J. Sanchez (Debtor)
Patricia U. Edwards (Debtor)
Tomeka R Seigler (Debtor)
Brandon Earl Yoder (Debtor)
Angelita Thomas (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-16242-jkf
14-17500-amc
14-17532-amc
14-17541-jkf
14-17628-mdc
14-17741-amc

12:30 P.M.

Dwan W. Niles (Debtor)

Christina Marie Kahlbom (Debtor)

M. Tony Ramos (Debtor)
Brenda Hodges (Debtor)

Sausan E. Kassar (Debtor)

Modi Doucoure (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-14089-elf
14-14111-elf
14-14503-elf
14-14538-elf

14-15516-amc
14-15943-amc

14-17259-amc
14-17288-¢lf
14-17455-jkf
14-17543-amc

Leo Razzi (Debtor)
Kathleen Johns (Debtor)
Donna Scott (Debtor)
Gregory Brown (Debtor)
Vanessa Brown (Debtor)

Gwendolyn P.C. Bing (Debtor)

Rita A. Farnell (Debtor)

Thomas L. Farnell (Debtor)
Janice E. Kostack (Debtor)

David L. Neal (Debtor)
Carla Watts (Debtor)
Kim S. Graves (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Latzes
Joseph F. Clafty
Joseph F. Claffy
Michael Alan Siddons
Joseph L Quinn

Brandon Wind

Christian A. Dicicco
Pro Se

Michael D. Sayles
Michele Perez Capilato
Raymond M. Kempinski

Michael A. Latzes
Stanley E. Luongo
Timothy Zearfoss
Timothy P. Walsh
Ronald G. Mcneil
Raymond M. Kempinski

Geri H. Gallagher
Zachary Perlick
Lawrence W. Abel
Zachary Perlick

Michele Perez Capilato
John P. Attiani

Christopher Bokas
David J. Averett
Zachary Perlick
Timothy Zearfoss

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/14/2014
09/17/2014
09/17/2014
09/17/2014
09/17/2014
09/18/2014

07/31/2014

08/05/2014
09/17/2014
09/22/2014
09/23/2014
09/26/2014

08/04/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/23/2014
09/26/2014

05/21/2014
05/22/2014
06/02/2014
06/03/2014

07/09/2014
07/25/2014

09/09/2014
09/10/2014
09/17/2014
09/18/2014
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1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-14475-jkf
14-14591-elf

14-15757-mdc
14-16670-amc
14-16819-elf
14-17320-elf

9:00 A.M.

Jeffrey L. Bundy (Debtor)
Elizabeth M. Smith (Debtor)
Joseph E. Smith (Debtor)
Nicole A Kirsch (Debtor)
Suzanne Schultz (Debtor)
Kenneth Roeschen (Debtor)
Romayne N. Higgins (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

13-13032-sr

14-16594-mdc
14-17980-jkf
14-18162-¢elf
14-18346-sr
14-18352-elf
14-18415-elf
14-18427-amc
14-18498-amc
14-18556-¢lf
14-18591-sr

10:00 A.M.

Janet L. Daurizio (Debtor)
Ricardo J. Daurizio (Debtor)
Deborah B. Johnson (Debtor)
Kevin J McGuigan (Debtor)
Paulette Tedeschi (Debtor)
Kathleen Fitzhenry (Debtor)
Janis Lynn Landgraf (Debtor)
Jules D. Manas (Debtor)
Douglas S Haberle (Debtor)
Lois M Kulp (Debtor)

David McCole (Debtor)
Jennifer L. Raymond (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

14-18341-sr
14-18356-jkf

14-18411-elf
14-18420-amc
14-18535-sr
14-18547-amc
14-18553-¢lf

Rachel L. Speel-Pallis (Debtor)
Jerry V Beers (Debtor)

Mable R Beers (Debtor)

Scott A. Johnson (Debtor)

Tia C. Gilbert (Debtor)

John L. Ogiony (Debtor)

Deborah A Keith-Moore (Debtor)

Martin E. Ciresa (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Bruce J. Trawick
David H. Lang

Bradly E Allen
Michael P. Kutzer
Carol B. Mccullough
Carol B. Mccullough

Bucks Langhorne

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Christopher G. Cappio

Vicki Ann Piontek
Jeffrey C. Mccullough
Zachary Perlick

Jon M. Adelstein
David J. Bennethum
Diana M. Dixon
Maram M Jafar
Gerald R Clarke

Jon M. Adelstein
Diana M. Dixon

Donald Williford
Alexander G. Tuttle

Darin Michael King
Michael D. Sayles
Paul H. Young
David N. Reinherz
Maureen P. Steady

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/02/2014
06/04/2014

07/17/2014
08/20/2014
08/26/2014
09/11/2014

04/05/2013

08/18/2014
10/06/2014
10/10/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/25/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014

10/20/2014
10/20/2014

10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014



