

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## **341 Meeting Schedule**

Monday, November 24, 2014

833-Chestnut CHAPTER: 11

#### 1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO	TRUSTEE			
14-18083-elf	Porous Power Technologies, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: Brian Joseph Smith	Date Filed	10/08/2014
		Represented By: Joseph A. Diorio		
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: NO	TRUSTEE			
14-18360-elf	Land Lapper, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Smith	Date Filed	10/20/2014
		Represented By: Robert M. Greenbaum		
		Berks County Bar Assoc.		
		CHAPTER: 7		

#### <u>9:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: LY	'NN E. FELDMAN			
14-18286-ref	Jennifer L. Giunta (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason Christopher Manfrey	Date Filed	10/16/2014
14-18505-ref	Kelly Ann Vogt (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	10/27/2014
14-18543-ref	Christopher E Angstadt (Debtor) Laura J Angstadt (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/28/2014
14-18581-ref	Amy C Wanner (Debtor) William E Goyco (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth Roberts Fiorini	Date Filed	10/28/2014
14-18629-ref	Benjamin William Salaneck (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	10/30/2014
	Sarah Meegan Salaneck (Debtor)			
14-18630-ref	Lisa L. Hefferon (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	10/30/2014
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: LY	'NN E. FELDMAN			
14-17939-ref	Lucia Scotto DiLuzio (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	10/03/2014
14-18257-ref	Sherry L Klick (Debtor)	Represented By: David Johnson	Date Filed	10/15/2014

1.17707101	Edela Scotto DIEazio (Beotor)	Represented By: 110 Be	Date Theu	10/05/2011
14-18257-ref	Sherry L Klick (Debtor)	Represented By: David Johnson	Date Filed	10/15/2014
14-18468-ref	Elvinnce Tony (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	10/24/2014
14-18472-ref	Daniel D. Newman (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	10/24/2014
14-18522-ref	Jeremy Bennett (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	10/27/2014
	Katherine E. Bennett (Debtor)			
14-18548-ref	Dong Zhang (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	10/28/2014
	Jin Xu (Debtor)			

Bourse Building B104 CHAPTER: 13



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Monday, November 24, 2014

#### 9:00 A.M.

### TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

Jason McFarland (Debtor)

14-17419-amc	Marcus W. Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	09/16/2014
14-17445-mdc	Linster Noah Murrell (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	09/16/2014
14-17465-amc	Thaddaeus Christopher Peay (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone	Date Filed	09/17/2014
14-17633-mdc	Tracey M. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	09/23/2014
14-17650-elf	Daytona L. Ritter-Flowers (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	09/23/2014
14-17706-jkf	Brian Zolk (Debtor) Sylvia Zolk (Debtor)	Represented By: Candyce I. Smith-Sklar	Date Filed	09/25/2014
<u>9:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WII	LLIAM C. MILLER			
14-14890-elf	LaMonte S. Owens (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Louis Thomas	Date Filed	06/17/2014
14-17436-elf	Riann K. Settles (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	09/16/2014
14-17448-elf	Chang Hun Lee (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Averett	Date Filed	09/16/2014
14-17470-mdc	Kevin J. Cammon (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	09/17/2014
	Shari A Cammon (Debtor)			
14-17710-jkf	Veronica Patrice Hill (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	09/25/2014
14-17723-elf	Kathleen Mary Harris (Debtor)	Represented By: Clair M. Stewart	Date Filed	09/25/2014
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WII	LLIAM C. MILLER			
14-16411-amc	Victor Allen Milbourne (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Scholl	Date Filed	08/08/2014
14-16999-amc	Marietou Fanny (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Scholl	Date Filed	09/01/2014
14-17413-elf	Andrew T. Hardy (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	09/15/2014
	Elizabeth A. Hardy (Debtor)			
14-17415-amc	Athena Denise Blackshear (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	09/15/2014
14-17477-amc	Jillian Sanders (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	09/17/2014
14-17505-jkf	Eric Muldrow (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	09/18/2014
14-17573-elf	Wendy L. Daniels (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	09/19/2014
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WII	LLIAM C. MILLER			
14-16604-jkf	Noris Santiago (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	08/18/2014
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
14-16903-mdc	Kia Swinton (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	08/28/2014
14-17459-elf	Glenn E. Nask (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	09/17/2014
14-17523-jkf	Maria T DeRobertis (Debtor)	Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood	Date Filed	09/18/2014
14-17542-jkf	Christopher M Markley (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	09/18/2014
14 17(22 11 0	Darlene E Markley (Debtor)			
14-17622-jkf	Thomas E. Haruch (Debtor)	Represented By: Geri H. Gallagher	Date Filed	09/22/2014
14-17657-mdc	Angela McFarland (Debtor)	Represented By: James V. Monaghan	Date Filed	09/23/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, November 24, 2014

#### <u>11:00 A.M.</u>

### TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

	LLIAWI C. WIILLEN			
14-16522-amc	Wanda Richardson (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	08/14/2014
14-17458-amc	Kina M. Maxie (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	09/17/2014
14-17464-elf	Sheila Lindsay (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	09/17/2014
14-17469-amc	Kiesha K Colbert (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	09/17/2014
14-17495-amc	Julie Lynn Prange (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons	Date Filed	09/17/2014
14-17501-amc	Timothy B. Ludy (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	09/18/2014
<u>11:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WII	LLIAM C. MILLER			
14-16123-amc	Catherine Turner (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon Wind	Date Filed	07/31/2014
	Kevin Turner (Debtor)			
14-16277-amc	Michael J. Sanchez (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	08/05/2014
14-17481-mdc	Patricia U. Edwards (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/17/2014
14-17623-jkf	Tomeka R Seigler (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	09/22/2014
14-17652-elf	Brandon Earl Yoder (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	09/23/2014
14-17740-jkf	Angelita Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski	Date Filed	09/26/2014
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WII	LLIAM C. MILLER			
14-16242-jkf	Dwan W. Niles (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	08/04/2014
14-17500-amc	Christina Marie Kahlbom (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo	Date Filed	09/18/2014
14-17532-amc	M. Tony Ramos (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	09/18/2014
14-17541-jkf	Brenda Hodges (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh	Date Filed	09/18/2014
14-17628-mdc	Sausan E. Kassar (Debtor)	Represented By: Ronald G. Mcneil	Date Filed	09/23/2014
14-17741-amc	Modi Doucoure (Debtor)	Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski	Date Filed	09/26/2014
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WII	LLIAM C. MILLER			
14-14089-elf	Leo Razzi (Debtor)	Represented By: Geri H. Gallagher	Date Filed	05/21/2014
14-14111-elf	Kathleen Johns (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	05/22/2014
14-14503-elf	Donna Scott (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence W. Abel	Date Filed	06/02/2014
14-14538-elf	Gregory Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	06/03/2014
	Vanessa Brown (Debtor)			
14-15516-amc	Gwendolyn P.C. Bing (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	07/09/2014
14-15943-amc	Rita A. Farnell (Debtor)	Represented By: John P. Attiani	Date Filed	07/25/2014
	Thomas L. Farnell (Debtor)			
14-17259-amc	Janice E. Kostack (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher Bokas	Date Filed	09/09/2014
14-17288-elf	David L. Neal (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Averett	Date Filed	09/10/2014
14-17455-jkf	Carla Watts (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	09/17/2014
14-17543-amc	Kim S. Graves (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	09/18/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## **341 Meeting Schedule**

Monday, November 24, 2014

#### 1:00 P.M.

#### TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-14475-jkf	Jeffrey L. Bundy (Debtor)	Represented By: Bruce J. Trawick	Date Filed	06/02/2014
14-14591-elf	Elizabeth M. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: David H. Lang	Date Filed	06/04/2014
	Joseph E. Smith (Debtor)			
14-15757-mdc	Nicole A Kirsch (Debtor)	Represented By: Bradly E Allen	Date Filed	07/17/2014
14-16670-amc	Suzanne Schultz (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	08/20/2014
14-16819-elf	Kenneth Roeschen (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	08/26/2014
14-17320-elf	Romayne N. Higgins (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	09/11/2014
		Bucks Langhorne		

CHAPTER: 7

#### 9:00 A.M.

#### **TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER**

13-13032-sr	Janet L. Daurizio (Debtor)	Poprogented Dy: Christenhar G. Cannie	Data Eilad	04/05/2013		
15-15052-51	× /	Represented By: Christopher G. Cappio	Date Filed	04/03/2013		
	Ricardo J. Daurizio (Debtor)					
14-16594-mdc	Deborah B. Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Vicki Ann Piontek	Date Filed	08/18/2014		
14-17980-jkf	Kevin J McGuigan (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough	Date Filed	10/06/2014		
14-18162-elf	Paulette Tedeschi (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	10/10/2014		
14-18346-sr	Kathleen Fitzhenry (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	10/20/2014		
14-18352-elf	Janis Lynn Landgraf (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Bennethum	Date Filed	10/20/2014		
14-18415-elf	Jules D. Manas (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	10/22/2014		
14-18427-amc	Douglas S Haberle (Debtor)	Represented By: Maram M Jafar	Date Filed	10/22/2014		
14-18498-amc	Lois M Kulp (Debtor)	Represented By: Gerald R Clarke	Date Filed	10/25/2014		
14-18556-elf	David McCole (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	10/28/2014		
14-18591-sr	Jennifer L. Raymond (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	10/28/2014		
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER						
14-18341-sr	Rachel L. Speel-Pallis (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	10/20/2014		
14-18356-jkf	Jerry V Beers (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	10/20/2014		
	Mable R Beers (Debtor)					
14-18411-elf	Scott A. Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Darin Michael King	Date Filed	10/22/2014		
14-18420-amc	Tia C. Gilbert (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	10/22/2014		
14 10525						
14-18535-sr	John L. Ogiony (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/28/2014		
14-18535-sr 14-18547-amc	John L. Ogiony (Debtor) Deborah A Keith-Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young Represented By: David N. Reinherz	Date Filed Date Filed	10/28/2014 10/28/2014		
	e , ,					